Y§IOE FELICE

DISCOUNTED RATE COURSES PRICE LIST AGENZIA DE FELICE SRL

(all the following amounts include VAT and exam fees, excluded MCA Oral Exam fees)

Discounted
o T rate
OOW 500 GT / MASTER 200 GT Price list until
20/11/2022*
HELM OPERATIONAL LEVEL €915,00 I
ORAL EXAM OOW 500 GT / MASTER 200 GT PREPARATION €1.830,00 €1.700,00
COURSE
ORAL EXAM OOW 500 GT / MASTER 200 GT PREPARATION
COURSE + HELM OPERATIONAL LEVEL €2.745,00 €2.250,00
ORAL EXAM OOW 500 GT / MASTER 200 GT IN PRESENCE for €549,00
. . N/A
candidates who attend Oral Exam Preparation Course (NOT APPLICABLE)
ORAL EXAM OOW 500 GT/ MASTER 200 GT IN PRESENCE for €915,00 N/A
external candidates (NOT APPLICABLE)
ORAL EXAM OOW 500 GT / MASTER 200 GT ONLINE €366,00 I
Discounted
. . rate
OOW 3000 GT Price list 3
until
20/11/2022*
GENERAL SHIP KNOWLEDGE €1.586,00 I
EFFICIENT DECKHAND €1.220,00 €1.100,00
EFFICIENT DECKHAND + HELM OPERATIONAL €2.135,00 €1.800,00
ORAL EXAM OOW 3000 GT PREPARATION COURSE €1.830,00 €1.700,00
ORAL EXAM OOW 3000 GT PREPARATION COURSE + HELM
OPERATIONAL LEVEL €2.745,00 €2.250,00
ORAL EXAM OOW 3000 GT IN PRESENCE for candidates who €549,00
- N/A
attend Oral Exam Preparation Course (NOT APPLICABLE)
ORAL EXAM OOW 3000 GT IN PRESENCE for external €915,00 N/A
candidates (NOT APPLICABLE)
ORAL EXAM OOW 3000 GT ONLINE €366,00 I
IAMI EXAM RESIT €549,00 I

* Discount applicable for the booking of courses delivered during winter season 2022/2023; booking and
payment must be done before 20th November 2022.
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